  FormBoss™ Edging   All Lengths 2.44 metres long
Item code   1.2mm gauge to suit residential low strength requirements
FBG12075 FormBoss 1.2mm x 75mm High Galvanised Rounded Top Width 4mm
FBG12100 FormBoss 1.2mm x 100mm High Galvanised Rounded Top Width 4mm
FBG12150 FormBoss 1.2mm x 150mm High Galvanised Rounded Top Width 4mm
FBG12230 FormBoss 1.2mm x 230mm High Galvanised Rounded Top Width 4mm
  1.6mm gauge standard to suit most applications
FBG16075 FormBoss 1.6mm x 75mm High Galvanised Rounded Top Width 5.5mm
FBG16100 FormBoss 1.6mm x 100mm High Galvanised Rounded Top Width 5.5mmFBG16100 FormBoss 1.6mm x 100mm High Galvanised Rounded Top Width 5.5mm
FBG16150 FormBoss 1.6mm x 150mm High Galvanised Rounded Top Width 5.5mm
FBG16185 FormBoss 1.6mm x 185mm High Galvanised Rounded Top Width 5.5mm
FBG16230 FormBoss 1.6mm x 230mm High Galvanised Rounded Top Width 5.5mm
  2.0mm gauge to suit commercial application, or long straight lines
FBG20100 FormBoss 2.0mm x 100mm High Galvanised Rounded Top Width 6.5mm
FBG20150 FormBoss 2.0mm x 150mm High Galvanised Rounded Top Width 6.5mm
FBG20185 FormBoss 2.0mm x 185mm High Galvanised Rounded Top Width 6.5mm
FBG20230 FormBoss 2.0mm x 230mm High Galvanised Rounded Top Width 6.5mm
FBG20290 FormBoss 2.0mm x 290mm High Galvanised Rounded Top Width 6.5mm
FBG20390 FormBoss 2.0mm x 390mm High Galvanised Rounded Top Width 6.5mmFBG20390 FormBoss 2.0mm x 390mm High Galvanised Rounded Top Width 6.5mm
FBG20580 FormBoss 2.0mm x 580mm High Galvanised Rounded Top Width 6.5mm
  2.5mm gauge to suit heavy duty applications
FBG25100 FormBoss 2.5mm x 100mm High Galvanised Rounded Top Width 7.5mm
FBG25150 FormBoss 2.5mm x 150mm High Galvanised Rounded Top Width 7.5mm
  1.6mm gauge Corten Steel for a rusty look without compromises
FBCT16075 FormBoss 1.6mm x 75mm High Corten Rounded Top Width 5.5mm
FBCT16100 FormBoss 1.6mm x 100mm High Corten Rounded Top Width 5.5mm
FBCT16150 FormBoss 1.6mm x 150mm High Corten Rounded Top Width 5.5mm
FBCT16185 FormBoss 1.6mm x 185mm High Corten Rounded Top Width 5.5mm
FBCT16230 FormBoss 1.6mm x 230mm High Corten Rounded Top Width 5.5mmFBCT16230 FormBoss 1.6mm x 230mm High Corten Rounded Top Width 5.5mm
FBCT16290 FormBoss 1.6mm x 290mm High Corten Rounded Top Width 5.5mm
FBCT16390 FormBoss 1.6mm x 390mm High Corten Rounded Top Width 5.5mm
    FormBoss™ stakes
Item code   1.6mm gauge stakes made to fit the 1.2mm gauge edging
FBS16200 1.6mm Gauge 200mm Long x 75 x3 tapered stakes
FBS16240 1.6mm Gauge 240mm Long x 75 x3 tapered stakes
FBS16300 1.6mm Gauge 300mm Long x 75 x3 tapered stakes
FBS16400 1.6mm Gauge 400mm Long x 75 x3 tapered stakes
  2.5mm stakes made to fit the 1.6mm, 2.0mm and 2.5mm edging
FBS25200 2.5mm Gauge 200mm Long x 75 x3 tapered stakes
FBS25240 2.5mm Gauge 240mm Long x 75 x3 tapered stakes
FBS25300 2.5mm Gauge 300mm Long x 75 x3 tapered stakes
FBS25400 2.5mm Gauge 400mm Long x 75 x3 tapered stakes
  2.5mm angled retaining stakes for superior strength and retaining
FBAS25400 2.5mm Gauge 400mm Long x 50 x 30 Angled stakes
FBAS25600 2.5mm Gauge 600mm Long x 50 x 30 Angled stakes
FBAS25800 2.5mm Gauge 800mm Long x 50 x 30 Angled stakes
    FormBoss™ smart connectors
Item code 1 2mm connectors to suit the 1 2mm edging
Tapered Stake
Smart Connector
Item code   1.2mm connectors to suit the 1.2mm edging
FBC12075 1.2mm Gauge Smart connector 75mm High x 100mm Wide
FBC12100 1.2mm Gauge Smart connector 100mm High x 100mm Wide
FBC12150 1.2mm Gauge Smart connector 150mm High x 150mm Wide
FBC12230 1.2mm Gauge Smart connector 230mm High x 200mm Wide
  1.6mm connectors to suit the 1.6mm, 2.0mm and 2.5mm edging
FBC16075 1.6mm Gauge Smart connector 75mm High x 100mm Wide
FBC16100 1.6mm Gauge Smart connector 100mm High x 100mm Wide
FBC16150 1.6mm Gauge Smart connector 150mm High x 150mm Wide
FBC16185 1.6mm Gauge Smart connector 185mm High x 150mm Wide
FBC16230 1 6mm Gauge Smart connector 230mm High x 200mm Wide
Tapered Stake
Smart Connector
FBC16230 1.6mm Gauge Smart connector 230mm High x 200mm Wide
FBC16290 1.6mm Gauge Smart connector 290mm High x 200mm Wide
FBC16390 1.6mm Gauge Smart connector 390mm High x 240mm Wide
Item code    Screws and accessories
TSG Self tapping gal hex screws 10 gauge 16-16mm class 4 Gal
TSG 12G Self tapping gal hex screws 12 gauge 14-20mm class 4 Gal
RS Rubber Forming strip 3mm x 20mm x 2.4m Neoprene
TH Tech screw drill bits 8mm
For more information, please visit: www.greenlines.com.au Angled Stake
Tapered Stake
Smart Connector
g
Or give our friendly staff a call on:1300 307 542
FormBoss™ Metal Garden Edging system, manufactured under strict compliance
of patent #2006100644 to ensure unique and high quality results.
Greenlines Gardenware Pty Ltd, Factory 3/43-45 Vinter Avenue, Croydon VIC 3136,
Ph: 1300 307 542, Email: info@greenlines.com.au
Angled Stake
Tapered Stake
Smart Connector